

Item.2
with
3

04.12.2025
ssi

Ct. 28

**WPCRC 140 of 2025
in
WPA 20193 of 2024**

Amitava Chatterjee

-vs-

Professor (Dr.) Nimai Chandra Saha & another.

Mr. Biswarup Biswas
Mr. Pradip Kumar Ghosh
...for the petitioner

Mr. Jayanta Samanta, Ld. JGA
Mr. Gourav Das
Ms. Paramita Malakar (Datta)
Mr. Sandip Mondal
...for the alleged contemnor no.1

Let this matter appear in the list for further
consideration on 05.12.2025 at 2 PM under the heading “To
Be Mentioned”

(Jay Sengupta, J.)